VIMALJYOTHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Exams Calendar 2024-25

2023 ADMISSION (S3 & S4)

Vimal Jyothi ( non-autonomous Batch ) - Exam Calander S3 - 2024-25 - 2023 admission
I I
Target date for receiving final version of Question paper
Internal Exam -2
Number of
students
Date from to course Department appearing
Thursday, September 26, 2024 19.15 AM 11.15 AM Minor exam - First Internal
MAT201 PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATION AND
COMPLEX ANALYSIS CE, ME, EC. EE, AEI 128
Thursday, September 26, 2024 1.50 PM 3.50 PM 151201 CBT201 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS CEBS 31
MAT 203 DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTURE CS, CSD, CC&ADS 402
EET201 CIRCUITS AND NETWORKS EEE 29
CET201- MECHANICS OF SOLIDS CE 23
Friday, September 27, 2024 1.50 PM 3.50 PM  |cST 201 DATA STRUCTURES CS, CSD, CC, CEBS & ADS 433
MET 201 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS ME 18
ECT201 SOLID STATE DEVICES EC& AE 58
EET205 ANALOG ELECTRONICS EEE 29
CET205- SURVEYING & GEOMATICS CE 23
Saturday, September 28, 2024 9.15 AM 11.15AM  [cST 205 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING CS, CSD, CC, CEBS & ADS 433
ECT205 NETWORK THEORY EC& AE 58
MET 205 METALLURGY & MATERIAL SCIENCE ME 18
Saturday, September 28,2024 |1.50 PM 3.50 PM MCN201 SUSTAINABLE ENGINEERING all 561
CET203- FLUID MECHANICS& HYDRAULICS CE 23
CBT 203 OPERATIONS RESEARCH CEBS 31
CST 203 LOGIC SYSTEM DESIGN CS, CSD, CC,& ADS 402
Monday, September 30, 2024 9.15 AM 11.15 AM - —
MET 203 MECHANICS OF FLUIDS ME 18
EET203 MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTATION EEE 29
ECT 203 LOGIC CIRCUIT DESIGN EC& AE 58
Monday, September 30, 2024 1.50 PM 3,50 PM EST200 DESIGN & ENGINEERING CS, CSD,CC, CEBS & ADS, EC, AEI & EE 495
HUT 200-PROFESSIONAL ETHICS CE & ME 41
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Target date for receiving final version of Question paper

Thursday, October 10, 2024

Internal Exam -3

Number of
students
Date from to course Department appearing
MAT201 PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATION ANDCOMPLEX ANALYSIS|CE, ME, EC. EE, AEI 128
Monday, October 28, 2024 9.15 AM 11.15AM  [cBT 201 CBT201 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS CEBS 31
MAT 203 DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL STRUCTURE CS, CSD, CC&ADS 402
Monday, October 28, 2024 1.50 PM 3.50 PM MCN201 SUSTAINABLE ENGINEERING all 561
EET201 CIRCUITS AND NETWORKS EEE 29
CET201- MECHANICS OF SOLIDS CE 23
Tuesday, October 29, 2024 1.50 PM 3.50 PM  |cST 201 DATA STRUCTURES CS, CSD, CC, CEBS & ADS 433
MET 201 MECHANICS OF SOLIDS
ME 18
ECT201 SOLID STATE DEVICES EC& AE 58
Wednesday, October 30, 2024 9.15 AM 11.15 AM Minor exam - Second Internal
CET203- FLUID MECHANICS& HYDRAULICS CE 23
CBT 203 OPERATIONS RESEARCH CEBS 31
Wednesday, October 30, 2024 1.50 PM 3.50 PM CST 203 LOGIC SYSTEM DESIGN CS, CSD, CC,& ADS 402
MET 203 MECHANICS OF FLUIDS ME 18
EET203 MEASUREMENTS AND INSTRUMENTATION EEE 29
ECT 203 LOGIC CIRCUIT DESIGN EC& AEI 58
EET205 ANALOG ELECTRONICS EEE 29
CET205- SURVEYING & GEOMATICS CE 23
Friday, November 1, 2024 9.15 AM 1T.15AM | 971205 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING CS, CSD, CC, CEBS & ADS 433
ECT205 NETWORK THEORY EC& AE 58
MET 205 METALLURGY & MATERIAL SCIENCE ME 18
Friday, November 1, 2024 1.50 PM 3.50 PM EST200 DESIGN & ENGINEERING CS, CSD,CC, CEBS & ADS, EC, AEI & EE 495
HUT 200-PROFESSIONAL ETHICS CE & ME 41
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Resit Exam

Number of
students
Date from to course Department appearing
Saturday, November 2, 2024(9.15 AM 11.15 AM Slot A
Saturday, November 2, 2024|1.50 PM 3.50 PM Slot F
Monday, November 4, 2024(9.15 AM 11.15 AM Slot B
Monday, November 4, 2024|1.50 PM 3.50 PM SLOT -D
Tuesday, November 5, 2024|9.15 AM 11.15 AM Slot- C
Tuesday, November 5, 2024|1.50 PM 3.50 PM Slot - E
University lab Exam
students
Date from to course Department appearing
Monday, November 11, 2024
Tuesday, November 12, 2024
Wednesday, November 13, 2024
Thursday, November 14, 2024
University Theory Exam
students
Date from to course Department appearing
Saturday, November 23, 2024 Slot A
Wednesday, November 27, 2024 Slot B
Saturday, November 30, 2024 SLOT C
Wednesday, December 4, 2024 SLOT -D
Friday, December 6, 2024 Slot - E
Monday, December 9, 2024 Slot- F




